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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16845  100.00% 129.01-130 170 1.01% 3022 17.94% 13993 83.07%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16845  100.00% 128.01-129 169 1.00% 3191 18.94% 13823 82.06%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16845 100.00% 127.01-128 138 0.82% 3329 19.76% 13654 81.06%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16844 99.99% 126.01-127 159 0.94% 3488 20.71% 13516 80.24%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16844 99.99% 125.01-126 165 0.98% 3653 21.69% 13357 79.29%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16844 99.99% 124.01-125 166 0.99% 3819 22.67% 13192 78.31%
173.01-174 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 16844 99.99% 123.01-124 138 0.82% 3957 23.49% 13026 77.33%
172.01-173 4 0.02% 7 0.04% 16842 99.98% 122.01-123 170 1.01% 4127 24.50% 12888 76.51%
171.01-172 1 0.01% 8 0.05% 16838 99.96% 121.01-122 169 1.00% 4296 25.50% 12718 75.50%
170.01-171 3 0.02% 1 0.07% 16837 99.95% 120.01-121 173 1.03% 4469 26.53% 12549 74.50%
169.01- 170 2 0.01% 13 0.08% 16834 99.93% 119.01-120 187 1.11% 4656 27.64% 12376 73.47%
168.01 - 169 4 0.02% 17 0.10% 16832 99.92% 118.01-119 169 1.00% 4825 28.64% 12189 72.36%
167.01 - 168 8 0.05% 25 0.15% 16828 99.90% 117.01- 118 206 1.22% 5031 29.87% 12020 71.36%
166.01 - 167 13 0.08% 38 0.23% 16820 99.85%  116.01-117 182 1.08% 5213 30.95% 11814 70.13%
165.01 - 166 14 0.08% 52 0.31% 16807 99.77%  115.01- 116 191 1.13% 5404 32.08% 11632 69.05%
164.01 - 165 9 0.05% 61 0.36% 16793 99.69% 114.01-115 186 1.10% 5590 33.18% 11441 67.92%
163.01 - 164 21 0.12% 82 0.49% 16784 99.64% 113.01-114 211 1.25% 5801 34.44% 11255 66.82%
162.01- 163 19 0.1% 101 0.60% 16763 99.51% 112.01-113 194 1.15% 5995 35.59% 11044 65.56%
161.01 - 162 21 0.12% 122 0.72% 16744 99.40%  111.01-112 178 1.06% 6173 36.65% 10850 64.41%
160.01 - 161 20 0.12% 142 0.84% 16723 99.28%  110.01- 111 211 1.25% 6384 37.90% 10672 63.35%
159.01 - 160 33 0.20% 175 1.04% 16703 99.16%  109.01- 110 200 1.19% 6584 39.09% 10461 62.10%
158.01 - 159 30 0.18% 205 1.22% 16670 98.96% 108.01-109 213 1.26% 6797 40.35% 10261 60.91%
157.01- 158 28 0.17% 233 1.38% 16640 98.78% 107.01-108 191 1.13% 6988 41.48% 10048 59.65%
156.01 - 157 40 0.24% 273 1.62% 16612 98.62% 106.01 - 107 221 1.31% 7209 42.80% 9857 58.52%
155.01 - 156 45 0.27% 318 1.89% 16572 98.38% 105.01 - 106 227 1.35% 7436 44.14% 9636 57.20%
154.01 - 155 57 0.34% 375 2.23% 16527 98.11% 104.01-105 200 1.19% 7636 45.33% 9409 55.86%
153.01 - 154 63 0.37% 438 2.60% 16470 97.77% 103.01 - 104 242 1.44% 7878 46.77% 9209 54.67%
152.01-153 48 0.28% 486 2.89% 16407 97.40% 102.01-103 252 1.50% 8130 48.26% 8967 53.23%
151.01 - 152 62 0.37% 548 3.25% 16359 97.11% 101.01-102 204 1.21% 8334 49.47% 8715 51.74%
150.01 - 151 67 0.40% 615 3.65% 16297 96.75%  100.01 - 101 252 1.50% 8586 50.97% 8511 50.53%
149.01 - 150 60 0.36% 675 4.01% 16230 96.35%  99.01-100 241 1.43% 8827 52.40% 8259 49.03%
148.01 - 149 78 0.46% 753 4.47% 16170 95.99%  98.01-99 222 1.32% 9049 53.72% 8018 47.60%
147.01- 148 68 0.40% 821 4.87% 16092 95.53%  97.01-98 215 1.28% 9264 55.00% 7796 46.28%
146.01 - 147 80 0.47% 901 5.35% 16024 95.13%  96.01-97 239 1.42% 9503 56.41% 7581 45.00%
145.01 - 146 84 0.50% 985 5.85% 15944 94.65%  95.01-96 248 1.47% 9751 57.89% 7342 43.59%
144.01 - 145 96 0.57% 1081 6.42% 15860 94.15%  94.01-95 222 1.32% 9973 59.20% 7094 42.11%
143.01 - 144 94 0.56% 1175 6.98% 15764 93.58%  93.01-94 240 1.42% 10213 60.63% 6872 40.80%
142.01- 143 95 0.56% 1270 7.54% 15670 93.02%  92.01-93 218 1.29% 10431 61.92% 6632 39.37%
141.01 - 142 101 0.60% 1371 8.14% 15575 92.46%  91.01-92 232 1.38% 10663 63.30% 6414 38.08%
140.01 - 141 107 0.64% 1478 8.77% 15474 91.86%  90.01-91 233 1.38% 10896 64.68% 6182 36.70%
139.01 - 140 115 0.68% 1593 9.46% 15367 91.23%  89.01-90 219 1.30% 11115 65.98% 5949 35.32%

138.01-139 118 0.70% 1711 10.16% 15252 90.54%  88.01-89 235 1.40% 11350 67.38% 5730 34.02%
137.01-138 116 0.69% 1827 10.85% 15134 89.84%  87.01-88 227 1.35% 11577 68.73% 5495 32.62%
136.01 - 137 121 0.72% 1948 11.56% 15018 89.15%  86.01-87 222 1.32% 11799 70.04% 5268 31.27%
135.01-136 161 0.96% 2109 12.52% 14897 88.44%  85.01-86 221 1.31% 12020 71.36% 5046 29.96%
134.01-135 143 0.85% 2252 13.37% 14736 87.48%  84.01-85 186 1.10% 12206 72.46% 4825 28.64%
133.01- 134 143 0.85% 2395 14.22% 14593 86.63%  83.01-84 189 1.12% 12395 73.58% 4639 27.54%
132.01-133 150 0.89% 2545 15.11% 14450 85.78%  82.01-83 180 1.07% 12575 74.65% 4450 26.42%
131.01-132 175 1.04% 2720 16.15% 14300 84.89%  81.01-82 172 1.02% 12747 75.67% 4270 25.35%
130.01 - 131 132 0.78% 2852 16.93% 14125 83.85%  80.01-81 199 1.18% 12946 76.85% 4098 24.33%
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79.01-80 152 0.90% 13098 77.76% 3899 23.15%  29.01-30 12 0.07% 16761 99.50% 96 0.57%
78.01-79 158 0.94% 13256 78.69% 3747 22.24%  28.01-29 7 0.04% 16768 99.54% 84 0.50%
77.01-78 194 1.15% 13450 79.85% 3589 21.31%  27.01-28 5 0.083% 16773 99.57% 77 0.46%
76.01-77 156 0.93% 13606 80.77% 3395 20.15%  26.01-27 8 0.05% 16781 99.62% 72 0.43%
75.01-76 157 0.93% 13763 81.70% 3239 19.23%  25.01-26 1 0.07% 16792 99.69% 64 0.38%
74.01-75 147 0.87% 13910 82.58% 3082 18.30%  24.01-25 7 0.04% 16799 99.73% 53 0.31%
73.01-74 143 0.85% 14053 83.43% 2935 17.42%  23.01-24 3 0.02% 16802 99.74% 46 0.27%
72.01-73 139 0.83% 14192 84.25% 2792 16.57%  22.01-23 5 0.03% 16807 99.77% 43 0.26%
71.01-72 105 0.62% 14297 84.87% 2653 15.75%  21.01-22 3 0.02% 16810 99.79% 38 0.23%
70.01-71 135 0.80% 14432 85.68% 2548 15.13%  20.01-21 3 0.02% 16813 99.81% 35 0.21%
69.01-70 126 0.75% 14558 86.42% 2413 14.32%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 16814 99.82% 32 0.19%
68.01 - 69 119 0.71% 14677 87.13% 2287 13.58%  18.01-19 2 0.01% 16816 99.83% 31 0.18%
67.01-68 101 0.60% 14778 87.73% 2168 12.87%  17.01-18 4 0.02% 16820 99.85% 29 0.17%
66.01-67 108 0.64% 14886 88.37% 2067 12.27%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 16821 99.86% 25 0.15%
65.01 - 66 99 0.59% 14985 88.96% 1959 11.63% 15.01-16 1 0.01% 16822 99.86% 24 0.14%
64.01 - 65 82 0.49% 15067 89.44% 1860 11.04%  14.01-15 4 0.02% 16826 99.89% 23 0.14%
63.01 - 64 101 0.60% 15168 90.04% 1778 10.56%  13.01-14 3 0.02% 16829 99.91% 19 0.11%
62.01-63 97 0.58% 15265 90.62% 1677 9.96%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 16830 99.91% 16 0.09%
61.01-62 83 0.49% 15348 91.11% 1580 9.38% 11.01-12 1 0.01% 16831 99.92% 15 0.09%
60.01-61 73 0.43% 15421 91.55% 1497 8.89%  10.01-11 3 0.02% 16834 99.93% 14 0.08%
59.01-60 68 0.40% 15489 91.95% 1424 8.45% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 16834 99.93% 1 0.07%
58.01-59 80 0.47% 15569 92.43% 1356 8.05% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 16834 99.93% 1" 0.07%
57.01-58 69 0.41% 15638 92.83% 1276 7.57% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 16834 99.93% 1 0.07%
56.01 - 57 73 0.43% 15711 93.27% 1207 717% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 16834 99.93% 1 0.07%
55.01 - 56 64 0.38% 15775 93.65% 1134 6.73% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 16834 99.93% 1 0.07%
54.01-55 60 0.36% 15835 94.00% 1070 6.35% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 16834 99.93% 1" 0.07%
53.01-54 70 0.42% 15905 94.42% 1010 6.00% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 16834 99.93% 1 0.07%
52.01-53 80 0.47% 15985 94.89% 940 5.58% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 16834 99.93% 1 0.07%
51.01-52 68 0.40% 16053 95.30% 860 511% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 16834 99.93% 1 0.07%
50.01 - 51 58 0.34% 16111 95.64% 792 4.70% 0.00-1 11 0.07% 16845  100.00% 1" 0.07%
49.01-50 60 0.36% 16171 96.00% 734 436% “DATFZEET

48.01-49 48 0.28% 16219 96.28% 674 4.00%

47.01-48 47 0.28% 16266 96.56% 626 3.72%

46.01-47 55 0.33% 16321 96.89% 579 3.44%

45.01-46 43 0.26% 16364 97.14% 524 3.11%

44.01-45 43 0.26% 16407 97.40% 481 2.86%

43.01-44 28 0.17% 16435 97.57% 438 2.60%

42.01-43 23 0.14% 16458 97.70% 410 2.43%

41.01-42 30 0.18% 16488 97.88% 387 2.30%

40.01-41 31 0.18% 16519 98.06% 357 2.12%

39.01-40 40 0.24% 16559 98.30% 326 1.94%

38.01-39 24 0.14% 16583 98.44% 286 1.70%

37.01-38 28 0.17% 16611 98.61% 262 1.56%

36.01 - 37 21 0.12% 16632 98.74% 234 1.39%

35.01-36 26 0.15% 16658 98.89% 213 1.26%

34.01-35 21 0.12% 16679 99.01% 187 1.11%

33.01-34 20 0.12% 16699 99.13% 166 0.99%

32.01-33 15 0.09% 16714 99.22% 146 0.87%

31.01-32 26 0.15% 16740 99.38% 131 0.78%

30.01- 31 9 0.05% 16749 99.43% 105 0.62%



